
AHMP O15 Geslote Kampioenskappe
GS 15 Qualifying

Qualification Draw
1

2

TSA092652 GAU

A1

Dane VAN DEN BERG

BYE

3

4

TSA102596

TSA102284

Mieke NEL

Liani MEYER 8-4

5

6

TSA091532

TSA092254

FS Katelyn FOURIE

Christie COETSEE Walkover

7

8
TSA102590 GAU

A4

BYE

Emily Ella SMITH

9

10

TSA102588 GAU

A5

Miya NORTJE

BYE

11

12

TSA092031

TSA091928

Rochelle DE KOCK

Milan VAN JAARSVELD 8-1

13

14

TSA102589

TSA102029

GE

GN

Rulène  DE VILLIERS

Minette  FOURIE 8-0

15

16
TSA102587 GAU

A8

BYE

Anja STEYL

17

18

TSA082683

TSA092255

GAU Doxa UYS

Isabella PARKER 8-6

19

20
TSA092412

Alternate 3

Layla VAN HOUTEN Walkover

21

22
TSA092491

EDEN

GC

Alternate 1

Cara SCHOEMAN Walkover

23

24
TSA102586 GAU

A12

BYE

Annabel KLEIJNHANS

25

26

TSA082682

TSA101697

GAU

GN

Deane GRAVETT

Mikayla VENTER 8-0

27

28

TSA102115

TSA092591 GN

Kiera-lee STEYN

Amelie HUGO 8-3

29

30

TSA102594

TSA102572

Tarmi MOLL

Neyla DIRKER 8-5

31

32
TSA102593

A16

BYE

Abigail DU TOIT

Dane VAN DEN BERG

Liani MEYER

8-0

Christie COETSEE

Emily Ella SMITH

8-4

Miya NORTJE

Rochelle DE KOCK

Walkover

Minette  FOURIE

Anja STEYL

8-0

Doxa UYS

Layla VAN HOUTEN

8-5

Cara SCHOEMAN

Annabel KLEIJNHANS

8-2

Mikayla VENTER

Amelie HUGO

8-0

Neyla DIRKER

Abigail DU TOIT

8-1

Liani MEYER

Christie COETSEE

8-0

Rochelle DE KOCK

Minette  FOURIE

8-1

Doxa UYS

Cara SCHOEMAN

8-5

Mikayla VENTER

Neyla DIRKER

8-2

Liani MEYER

Rochelle DE KOCK

Doxa UYS

Mikayla VENTER

Christie COETSEE

Minette  FOURIE 8-4

Cara SCHOEMAN

Neyla DIRKER Walkover

Minette  FOURIE

Cara SCHOEMAN

8-0

5/6 Playoff

Minette  FOURIE

Christie COETSEE

Neyla DIRKER Walkover

7/8 Playoff

Christie COETSEE



Dane VAN DEN BERG

Emily Ella SMITH 8-1

E2

BYE

Anja STEYL

Layla VAN HOUTEN

Annabel KLEIJNHANS 8-0

Amelie HUGO

Abigail DU TOIT 8-6

Dane VAN DEN BERG

Anja STEYL

8-1

Layla VAN HOUTEN

Amelie HUGO

8-4

Dane VAN DEN BERG

Amelie HUGO

8-2

9/10 Playoff

Dane VAN DEN BERG

Anja STEYL

Layla VAN HOUTEN 8-3

11/12 Playoff

Layla VAN HOUTEN

G1

Emily Ella SMITH

BYE

Annabel KLEIJNHANS

Abigail DU TOIT 8-7

Emily Ella SMITH

Annabel KLEIJNHANS

8-5

13/14 Playoff

Emily Ella SMITH

H1

BYE

Abigail DU TOIT

15/16 Playoff

Abigail DU TOIT



17/18 Playoff

I1

BYE

Mieke NEL

I2

BYE

BYE

I3

BYE

Milan VAN JAARSVELD

I4

Rulène  DE VILLIERS

BYE

I5

Isabella PARKER

BYE

I6

BYE

BYE

Deane GRAVETT

Kiera-lee STEYN 8-3

I8

Tarmi MOLL

BYE

I9

Mieke NEL

BYE

Milan VAN JAARSVELD

Rulène  DE VILLIERS

8-4

I11

Isabella PARKER

BYE

Kiera-lee STEYN

Tarmi MOLL

8-4

Mieke NEL

Milan VAN JAARSVELD

8-0

Isabella PARKER

Kiera-lee STEYN

8-1

Mieke NEL

Isabella PARKER

8-7

Mieke NEL

Milan VAN JAARSVELD

Kiera-lee STEYN 8-5

19/20 Playoff

Milan VAN JAARSVELD

K1

BYE

Rulène  DE VILLIERS

K2

BYE

Tarmi MOLL

Rulène  DE VILLIERS

Tarmi MOLL

8-2

21/22 Playoff

Tarmi MOLL

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 



M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

Deane GRAVETT

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

Deane GRAVETT

M7

BYE

Deane GRAVETT

25/26 Playoff

Deane GRAVETT

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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